KWC

Hydraulik Messung

Hydraulic testing

Armatur
Faucet

KWC Bad Therm fit AD153

Art.-Nr.
Art.-no.

26.009.413.0000G

ID-Nr.
ID-no.

124695

Prifdatum
Testing date

23.03.2021

Durchfluss I/min

Flow rate I/min

28.00
27.00
26.00
25.00
24.00
23.00
22.00
21.00
20.00
19.00
18.00
17.00
16.00
15.00
14.00
13.00
12.00
11.00
10.00
9.00
8.00
7.00
6.00
5.00
4.00
3.00
2.00
1.00
0.00

(7.25)

Durchflussdiagramm Mischwasser
Flow rate chart mixed water

Auslauf / Outlet

1.0 15 2.0 25 3.0 35 4.0 45 5.0
(14.5) (21.75) (29.0) (36.25) (43.5) (50.25) (58.0) (65.25) (72.5)

Fliessdruck bar (psi)
Dynamic pressure bar (psi)

Interne Referenz / Internal reference: 19-1116



